Response_Date

12/6/19 11:50 PM
12/6/19 11:49 PM
12/6/19 11:49 PM
12/6/19 11:38 PM
12/6/19 11:33 PM
12/6/19 11:23 PM
12/6/19 11:12 PM
12/6/19 11:05 PM
12/6/19 11:03 PM
12/6/19 10:52 PM
12/6/19 10:49 PM
12/6/19 10:44 PM
12/6/19 10:40 PM
12/6/19 10:28 PM
12/6/19 10:28 PM
12/6/19 10:28 PM
12/6/19 10:25 PM
12/6/19 10:19 PM
12/6/19 10:14 PM
12/6/19 10:12 PM

12/6/19 10:01 PM

12/6/19 10:00 PM
12/6/19 9:54 PM
12/6/19 9:52 PM
12/6/19 9:48 PM
12/6/19 9:46 PM
12/6/19 9:36 PM
12/6/19 9:26 PM
12/6/19 8:39 PM
12/6/19 8:12 PM
12/6/19 8:02 PM
12/6/19 7:30 PM

Problem

Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Traffic Stop
Motorist Assist
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Abandoned Vehicle
Area Check

Follow Up

Area Check
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Area Check
Hazard

Traffic Stop
Found Property
Citizen Assist
Welfare Check
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

619 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
8th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4213-4499 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16000-16018 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16950 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

31 Pinecone St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
450-498 23RD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

5th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
600-798 1ST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2201-2299 CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1000-1098 23RD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300-1398 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300-1398 ARAPAHOE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

12th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Wb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
11th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

11th St/ Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 1 of 4

Master_Incident Number

12062019-0680837
12062019-0680834
12062019-0680833
12062019-0680823
12062019-0680818
12062019-0680805
12062019-0680793
12062019-0680775
12062019-0680773
12062019-0680763
12062019-0680760
12062019-0680751
12062019-0680747
12062019-0680730
12062019-0680728
12062019-0680727
12062019-0680724
12062019-0680717
12062019-0680706
12062019-0680701

12062019-0680681

12062019-0680679
12062019-0680673
12062019-0680671
12062019-0680662
12062019-0680660
12062019-0680648
12062019-0680630
12062019-0680563
12062019-0680527
12062019-0680512
12062019-0680472

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-006822

GN19-006821

GN19-006820

GN19-006819
GN19-006818



12/6/19 7:25 PM
12/6/19 7:09 PM
12/6/19 7:04 PM
12/6/19 7:02 PM

12/6/19 6:59 PM

12/6/19 6:55 PM
12/6/19 6:46 PM
12/6/19 6:43 PM
12/6/19 6:31 PM
12/6/19 5:51 PM
12/6/19 5:48 PM
12/6/19 5:30 PM

12/6/19 5:28 PM

12/6/19 5:24 PM
12/6/19 5:14 PM
12/6/19 5:01 PM

12/6/19 4:53 PM

12/6/19 4:32 PM
12/6/19 4:29 PM
12/6/19 4:15 PM

12/6/19 3:54 PM

12/6/19 3:38 PM

12/6/19 3:38 PM
12/6/19 3:31 PM

12/6/19 3:31 PM

12/6/19 3:30 PM
12/6/19 3:13 PM
12/6/19 2:51 PM

Info Medical (Law)
Info Medical (Law)
Shots Heard

911 Hangup/Check

911 Hangup/Check

Parking Complaint
Suspicious Person
Traffic Stop
Parking Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Special Assignment
PD

Civil Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

Parking Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Repo/Private TOW
MVA Property
Damage

Traffic Stop

Motorist Assist
Traffic Stop
MVA Property
Damage

Civil Assist
Area Check
Missing Person

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1950 Mt Zion Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
389 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1074 - 1099 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
10th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

902 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Pinal Rd / Mt Zion Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18601 Eagle Ridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Goldenvue Dr / Crestvue Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Goldenvue Dr / Foothills Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Lookout Mountain Rd / Goldenvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

789 5th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
17211 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 6 EB / JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN,
CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Clear Creek Ln, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,
80401

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

55 Zurich St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1400 Utah St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 2 of 4

12062019-0680466
12062019-0680438
12062019-0680430
12062019-0680426

12062019-0680417

12062019-0680422
12062019-0680402
12062019-0680395
12062019-0680383
12062019-0680312
12062019-0680300
12062019-0680268

12062019-0680263

12062019-0680272
12062019-0680235
12062019-0680214

12062019-0680196

12062019-0680154
12062019-0680150
12062019-0680124

12062019-0680082

12062019-0680040

12062019-0680039
12062019-0680029

12062019-0680036

12062019-0680027
12062019-0679991
12062019-0679961

GN19-006817

GN19-006815

GN19-006816



12/6/19 2:39 PM
12/6/19 2:38 PM
12/6/19 2:35 PM
12/6/19 2:28 PM
12/6/19 1:51 PM
12/6/19 1:49 PM
12/6/19 1:38 PM

12/6/19 1:35 PM

12/6/19 1:30 PM

12/6/19 1:19 PM

12/6/19 1:18 PM

12/6/19 12:51 PM
12/6/19 12:48 PM
12/6/19 12:46 PM
12/6/19 12:41 PM
12/6/19 11:44 AM
12/6/19 11:26 AM
12/6/19 11:00 AM
12/6/19 10:59 AM
12/6/19 10:41 AM
12/6/19 10:25 AM

12/6/19 10:23 AM

12/6/19 10:20 AM
12/6/19 10:16 AM
12/6/19 10:07 AM
12/6/19 10:06 AM
12/6/19 10:04 AM
12/6/19 9:01 AM
12/6/19 8:40 AM
12/6/19 8:37 AM
12/6/19 8:31 AM
12/6/19 8:28 AM

Follow Up

Follow Up

Follow Up
Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Assist Other Agency
Citizen Assist
MVA Property
Damage

911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Extra Patrol
Follow Up

Civil Assist
Informational

Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
Assault

911 Hangup/Check
Civil Assist

Area Check

MVA Property
Damage

Criminal Trespass
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Follow Up

Area Check

Area Check
Unwanted Party
911 Hangup/Check
Fraud

Harassment

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

18244 W 3rd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
11011 W 6th Ave

17207 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
403 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
3500 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

703 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900-999 18th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17198 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

55 Zurich St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3500 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17207 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St/ Vasquez St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16051 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17207 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1113 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
714 Partridge Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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12062019-0679932
12062019-0679929
12062019-0679924
12062019-0679914
12062019-0679839
12062019-0679831
12062019-0679811

12062019-0679801

12062019-0679787
12062019-0679757
12062019-0679755
12062019-0679693
12062019-0679691
12062019-0679688
12062019-0679678
12062019-0679571
12062019-0679537
12062019-0679480
12062019-0679479
12062019-0679442
12062019-0679391

12062019-0679392

12062019-0679385
12062019-0679365
12062019-0679347
12062019-0679344
12062019-0679341
12062019-0679225
12062019-0679186
12062019-0679183
12062019-0679170
12062019-0679162

GN19-006814

GN19-006812

GN19-006811

GN19-006808

GN19-006810

GN19-006807
GN19-006809

GN19-006806
GN19-006805



12/6/19 7:50 AM

12/6/19 7:47 AM
12/6/19 7:41 AM
12/6/19 7:39 AM
12/6/19 7:30 AM
12/6/19 7:29 AM
12/6/19 7:24 AM

12/6/19 7:23 AM

12/6/19 6:05 AM
12/6/19 1:32 AM
12/6/19 1:26 AM
12/6/19 1:00 AM

12/6/19 12:22 AM

Special Assignment
PD

Hazard

Hazard

Suspicious Vehicle
Extra Patrol

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Follow Up

Suspicious Incident
Hazard

Suspicious Vehicle
Welfare Check

Informational

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

Heritage Rd / Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
507 14th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St

1000 - 1099 13TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1701 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

532 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17500 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2600 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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12062019-0679105

12062019-0679101
12062019-0679091
12062019-0679085
12062019-0679070
12062019-0679068
12062019-0679060

12062019-0679063

12062019-0678984
12062019-0678870
12062019-0678867
12062019-0678857

12062019-0678824

GN19-006804



